

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

Main Case No.: CMA No.1120 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	14.11.2025	<p><u>BRMR,J</u></p> <p>Mr.Suresh Shiv Sagar, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Matter is listed for the first time.</p> <p>The record goes to show that the appellant has filed application to amend cause title of the CMA No.1120 of 2019 stating that there is a typographical mistake.</p> <p>On perusal of the order in O.A.No.2931 of 2010, the cause title is the same with that of the cause title of the main CMA.</p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the appellant, list on 17.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BRMR,J</u></p> <p>PLV</p>	